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Talla
Size

Cintura
Waist

Largo
Lenght

Camal
Bottom

S - 44 35 37 31,3

M - 48 37 38 32

L - 52 39 39 32,7

XL - 56 41 40 33,4

A B C

2XL - 60

3XL - 64

43

45

41

42

34,1

34,8

Bóxer de tela - Woven boxers
REF. 002 
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